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Name

Obex Max
Klingenschmid Johann
Schotzko Michl
Tomann Mike
Steiner Ulrich
Waldauer Thomas
Engl Stephan
Gruber Christina
Oberosler Peter
Roehr Christian
Pupetschek Manfred
Ndssing Sebastian
Schmidl Hannes
Jordan Hannes
Paugrotz Dicki
Ciresa Lisi
Skvortsou Sergej
Kohhegger Werner
Jusko Thomas
Ciresa Bruno
Troppmair Wolfgang
Luggin Thomas
Konrad Andreas
Gruber Franz
Hupfauf Matthias
Lecher Thomas
Konrad Hubert
Adolf Ingobert

SNr
21

30
22
27
46
23
13

78
25
18
44
74
80
55
66
36
24
56
33
82
57
14

19
58
89

IHG - Sommerschluf3schiel3en

Kombination
381
381
375
372
360
353
345
344
341
327
324
322
319
317
315
314
311
310
308
304
302
302
302
302
299
299
298
297

Pistole

95
95
94
85
84
90
96
92
84
83
91
97
95
75
94
98
77
95
92
99
72
69
92
90
88
95
91
93

Gewehr

97
97
86
99
83
95
84
87
96
83
83
94
80
80
87
92
85
70
83
88
77
92
90
79
82
88
87
94

Bogen
94
94

100
98
98
78

100
70
86
66
80
66
64
62
54
64
54
70
68
52
68
66
60
58
74
66
50
50

Wourfscheibe

95
95
95
90
95
90
65
95
75
95
70
65
80
100
80
60
95
75
65
65
85
75
60
75
55
50
70
60



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Itzlroitmer Markus
Weidlich Wolfgang
Gabel Markus
Hanel Herbert
Bossi Giovanni
Wille Daniel
Schaffenrath Walter
Troppmair Benjamin
Braquet Charel
Huber Bernd
Ziegler Raimund
Mayr Christian
Hanika Mario
Chamson Martina
Leitner Hannelore
Gwentner Joachim
Plattner Ul

Roehr Reinhard
Troha Lars

Gruber Sebastian
Damuelli Angelo
Bernlocher Konrad
Grimm Stefan
Schlatter Stefan
Phillipp Helmut
Huemer Hartweig
Hadj Monika

Penz Josef
Skobek Rudolf
Digamsséager Mario
Streiter Simon
Hacket Benedikt
Sanin Florian

26
11
65

16
20
45
32
51

17

61
72
47

91
77
54
69
37
90
75
64
40
31
41
67
62
88

49
29

292
201
287
286
286
286
286
285
281
279
279
278
278
278
277
276
276
275
272
270
269
268
267
265
264
263
263
262
260
260
258
258
257

80
94
1
68
98
95
99
66
64
78
84
79
75
83
89
80
82
79
69
76
64
76
61
81
50
89
62
61
88
51
69
70
77

76
86
92
66
82
79
82
84
84
57
85
79
82
87
86
79
70
82
73
87
70
82
82
77
82
63
71
69
64
75
70
76
70

76
56
58
92
56
52
50
50
68
84
50
70
56
58
52
52
54
54
60
52
50
50
54
52
52
56
50
52
58
74
64
62
50

60
55
60
60
50
60
55
85
65
60
60
50
65
50
50
65
70
60
70
55
85
60
70
55
80
55
80
80
50
60
55
50
60



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Koester Paul
Roehr Erika
Strohberger Klaus
Brindl Evelin
Glatzle Manfred
Rundel Kimens
Bucher Benedikt
Jager Karin
Stanger Matthias
Echer Martin
Schlatter Felix
Rinner Georges
Aichinger Andreas
Rados Jasmina
Widmer Daniel
Winkler Andrea
Jéger Bernhard
Ecker Alfred
Fischer Maximilian
Weiss Jirgen
Sentobe Martina
Graus Adi
Lechner Daniel
Crepaz Gerhard
Pfisterer Riki
Gruber Hermann
Riedmiller Klaus
Abtalter Hannes
Bossi Emanuel
Hutter Michael

48
79
42
71
84
12
52
38
53
60
63
76
83
10
81
28
39
59
50
70
87
86
85
73
43
68

35
15
34

256
256
255
255
254
253
253
251
247
247
247
246
244
241
241
241
237
237
233
230
230
224
223
222
218
216
214
122
102
100

7
69
64
83
58
72
78
55
65
65
71
89
63
56
55
55
51
94
64
59
50
56
56
78
50
75
50
52

50

65
62
73
67
80
71
71
76
72
60
76
77
77
81
86
81
80
88
59
63
71
68
67
75
68
83
58

54
50
68
50
66
50
54
60
50
62
50

54
54
50
50
56

50
58
54
50
50

50
58

56

50

60
75
50
55
50
60
50
60
60
60
50
80
50
50
50
55
50
55
60
50
55
50
50
60
50

50
70
50
50
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Kanonenbewerb

Ciresa Bruno

Klingenschmid Johann

Erhart Tini
Ciresa Lisi
Jordan Hannes
Rinner Georges
Skvortsou Sergej
Konrad Andreas
Bossi Giovanni
Weissbriacher
Konrad Hubert
Fantur Reiner
Echer Martin
Streiter Simon
Bendig Marvin
Hupfauf Matthias
Bossi Emanuel
Engl Stephan
Winkler Andrea
Sanin Florian
Schmidl Hannes
Oberosler Peter
Braquet Charel
Huber Bernd
Ecker Alfred
Hadj Monika
Hanel Herbert
Gruber Franz
Tomann Mike
Steiner Ulrich

12,0
46,0
51,0
52,0
56,0
56,0
57,0
60,0
79,0
94,0
105,0
156,0
166,0
174,0
180,0
186,0
188,0
193,0
234,0
245,0
255,0
260,0
265,0
292,0
2950
350,0
355,0
800,0
800,0
800,0



31
32
33
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N
i

Bucher Benedikt 800,0
Troha Lars 800,0
Paugrotz Dicki 800,0

Kdnigskette

Gruber Christina
Hutter Michael
Hanel Herbert
Riedmuller Klaus
Klingenschmid Johann
Oberosler Peter
Gwentner Joachim
Streiter Simon
Hupfauf Matthias
Huber Bernd

Mayr Christian
Rados Jasmina
Weidlich Wolfgang
Rundel Kimens
Gruber Franz
Bossi Emanuel
Bossi Giovanni
Ziegler Raimund
NOssing Sebastian
Lecher Thomas
Wille Daniel

Obex Max
Tomann Mike

Engl Stephan



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Jusko Thomas
Pupetschek Manfred
Itzlroitmer Markus
Steiner Ulrich
Winkler Andrea
Sanin Florian
Schotzko Michl
Huemer Hartweig
Troppmair Benjamin
Troppmair Wolfgang
Abtalter Hannes
Kohhegger Werner
Damuelli Angelo
Jager Karin

Jager Bernhard
Phillipp Helmut
Hadj Monika
Strohberger Klaus
Pfisterer Riki
Schmidl Hannes
Schaffenrath Walter
Waldauer Thomas
Leitner Hannelore
Koester Paul
Hacket Benedikt
Fischer Maximilian

Braquet Charel



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Bucher Benedikt
Stanger Matthias
Troha Lars
Ciresa Lisi
Ciresa Bruno
Konrad Andreas
Konrad Hubert
Ecker Alfred
Echer Martin
Hanika Mario
Skobek Rudolf
Schlatter Felix
Schlatter Stefan
Gabel Markus
Skvortsou Sergej
Penz Josef
Gruber Hermann
Gruber Sebastian
Weiss Jirgen
Briindl Evelin
Chamson Martina
Crepaz Gerhard
Jordan Hannes
Grimm Stefan
Rinner Georges
Roehr Reinhard

Roehr Christian



79
80
81
82
83

Roehr Erika
Paugrotz Dicki
Widmer Daniel
Luggin Thomas

Aichinger Andreas






